40 126439 Muhammad Rizwan Muhammad Siddique 2023 62.8 14.8 77.6 0 77.6

Department of Social Work
University of the Punjab

First Merit List

CANDIDATES SELECTED ON MERIT

The University researves the right to correct any typographical error, omission etc.

BS (4-Years) in Socia Work (Regular) Program, 2023

The following candidates have been selected for admission to BS (4-years) in Social Work (Regular) program for the academic session 2023-2027
subject to the following conditions:

Any candidate who is found at any time to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the Admission Form or by wilful
concealment of any material fact (particularly about Marks, Division, Previous Admission to the Institute or Employment, expulsion,
conviction etc.) shall be dropped from the rolls of the University.

Selected candidates have to present their original documents before the issuance of the challan form.
Students shall pay their dues in the University/Institute by the prescribed date after obtaining necessary challan forms from the
Department Office, before the closing of Banking Hours on 17.08.2023 (Thursday). Those who do not deposit their dues within this period
shall lose their right to admission.

41 67051 Muhammad Hassan Noor Noor Din 2023 64.5 13.0 77.5 0 77.5
42 115700 Laiba Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 2022 65.0 12.5 77.5 0 77.5
43 178651 Fatima Khalid Khalid Mahmood 2022 61.4 15.8 77.1 0 77.1
44 160334 Abdul Rehman Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 2022 62.5 14.5 77.0 0 77.0
45 196591 Muneeb Ul Hassan Muhammad Arshad 2020 63.3 17.5 80.8 4 76.8
46 159591 Hooria Hamid Hamid Abdullah 2022 64.2 12.5 76.7 0 76.7
47 236952 Doha Javed Javed Iqbal 2023 64.2 12.5 76.7 0 76.7
48 109866 Mubashar Ahmad Khan Muhammad Ishtiaq Ahmad Khan 2022 63.4 13.3 76.7 0 76.7
49 91245 Umar Din Muhammad Yasin 2022 62.1 14.5 76.6 0 76.6
50 190367 Muhammad Awais Muhammad Asghar 2022 60.2 16.0 76.2 0 76.2
51 144790 Muhammad Najam Ismail Muhammad Tufail Chaudhary 2022 59.9 16.3 76.2 0 76.2
52 201677 Arsalan Khan Dawood Khan 2022 63.4 12.8 76.1 0 76.1
53 168023 Rimsha Arif Arif Ali 2022 59.4 16.5 75.9 0 75.9
54 122120 Ayesha Mukhtar Muhammad Mukhtar Saddiqui 2022 62.4 13.5 75.9 0 75.9
55 163399 Syed Mohsin Ali Syed Muhammad Ali 2022 60.3 15.5 75.8 0 75.8
56 195914 Yashfa Waheed Abdul Waheed Sheikh 2022 61.5 14.3 75.8 0 75.8
57 210365 Muhammad Usman Jamshaid Ali 2022 59.2 16.5 75.7 0 75.7
58 238589 Wazir Himayat Hussain Wazir Hussain 2023 62.8 12.8 75.6 0 75.6
59 152866 Maheen Zahra Qureshi Imtiaz Ali Shah 2022 59.8 15.8 75.5 0 75.5
60 117905 Muhammad Sharyar Ameer Ameer Ali 2022 60.2 15.3 75.5 0 75.5
61 170613 Nida Moharram Ali Moharram Ali 2022 60.3 14.5 74.8 0 74.8
62 111811 Aniqa Zahid Muhammad Zahid 2022 63.1 11.3 74.4 0 74.4
63 165490 Wishma Shareef Muhammad Shareef 2022 60.6 13.8 74.3 0 74.3
64 155743 Farhan Ullah Khair Ud Din 2023 59.0 15.3 74.2 0 74.2
65 145508 Deborah Rafaqat Rafaqat Masih 2022 59.5 14.8 74.2 0 74.2
66 227074 Tayyaba Kousar Muhammad Idrees 2022 60.1 14.0 74.1 0 74.1